OISC GOLF
METRIX

Viikkokisat

Nol | | 1 2 |3/4/5/6/7 89101+ Sum | |
Par 3 3 3 33

3/3/3/3/3/3 3|3

1 | Ville Tyrvdinen 02/12/17 11:34 2 2123|423 3 4 -4 |29
02/12/17 15:35 3 3 2/ 2/2 4,2 432 |3-330 -7 |59
2 | juha nauha 02/12/17 11:34 3/3, 4 243332 3 2 -1 |32
02/12/17 15:35 2 4 5/3/3/2/3/3/3 33 |+1| 34 | 0 |66
3 | Pirkka Juntunen 02/12/17 11:34 3/3(4/3(3/2/3/3|3) 4 3 +1 |34
02/12/17 15:35 4 3 3/4 2 3532 33 42| 35 | +3 |69
3  Jarno Laitinen 02/12/17 11:34 7 4/ 4 3|3 3/3/ 3|32 2 | +4 |37
02/12/17 15:35 3 3 3/2/4 43 2332 -1 32 +3 |69
5 | Vesa Pulliainen 02/12/17 11:34 4 1 4/4 3435 3 34 2 | +6 |39
02/12/17 15:35 5 3 4 13/4/3/4 /3|34 2 45| 38 +11 77
6 | Hannu Pynnénen 02/12/17 11:34 4144 ,/3|5|4 4,343 3 +8 |41
02/12/17 15:35 3 4 5/3'5 3/3/3/3 5 3 |+47| 40 +15 81
7 | Juho Tiihonen 02/12/17 11:34 7 3/4/4|3|5 4,4 )|4)|3 3 | +11 |44
02/12/17 15:35 5 3 4 12/4/2 3/4/3/3/6 +6 39 +17 83
8 | Lassi Tiihonen 02/12/17 11:34 5/5/4/4/4 4/ 5 3|34 4 |+12 45
02/12/17 15:35 3 4 4134434 /3|5|3 +7| 40 |+19 85

Viikkokisat « 24.11.2024 00:42 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/431510
https://discgolfmetrix.com/431510

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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3.2
4
1

11
4

2.9
2
3

11
2

3.4

N | B 00N |

3
3
5
8
2

36.8
3.8
28
81
50
14
1
2

16%

46%

28%
8%
1%
1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/431510

